Introducing Double
Chamfered Plus-Size
Guide Pads
5PAGE 1 /
New Product Announcement
42-2024
DEEP DRILLING
METRIC

OAL
OAH
RE
GPS-PLUS
Deep Drilling Solid Carbide Plus Size Guide Pads
New Product Announcement
42-2024
DEEP DRILLING
METRIC
JULY 2024
5PAGE 5 /
Dimensions
Designation DCN DCX OAW OAL OAH RE IC
90
8
New GPS-08-25-160-DC+1 38.00 44.99 8.00 25.00 5.00 16.00 •
New GPS-08-25-165-DC+2 38.00 44.99 8.00 25.00 5.50 16.50 •
New GPS-08-25-170-DC+3 38.00 44.99 8.00 25.00 6.00 17.00 •
New GPS-10-35-205-DC+1 45.00 59.99 10.00 35.00 6.50 20.50 •
New GPS-10-35-210-DC+2 45.00 59.99 10.00 35.00 7.00 21.00 •
New GPS-10-35-215-DC+3 45.00 59.99 10.00 35.00 7.50 21.50 •
New GPS-10-35-220-DC+4 45.00 59.99 10.00 35.00 8.00 22.00 •
New GPS-14-40-255-DC+1 60.00 98.99 14.00 40.00 8.00 25.50 •
New GPS-14-40-260-DC+2 60.00 98.99 14.00 40.00 8.50 26.00 •
New GPS-14-40-265-DC+3 60.00 98.99 14.00 40.00 9.00 26.50 •
New GPS-14-40-270-DC+4 60.00 98.99 14.00 40.00 9.50 27.00 •
New GPS-14-40-275-DC+5 60.00 98.99 14.00 40.00 10.00 27.50 •
New GPS-18-40-305-DC+1 99.00 293.99 18.00 40.00 9.50 30.50 •
New GPS-18-40-310-DC+2 99.00 293.99 18.00 40.00 10.00 31.00 •
New GPS-18-40-315-DC+3 99.00 293.99 18.00 40.00 10.50 31.50 •
New GPS-18-40-320-DC+4 99.00 293.99 18.00 40.00 11.00 32.00 •
New GPS-18-40-325-DC+5 99.00 293.99 18.00 40.00 11.50 32.50 •